

Date of work start - 16-11-2018

Date of completion - 15-11-2019

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Agreement value - 802391020

Date of entry - 18/02/19.

① providing and fixing of Bench marked pillars

2 No per km & 6 No Reference

pillar for per km

Qty. 10.00 No.

② clearing and Grubbing

of road land - all

Complete 14'

$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 525.00 \text{ m}^2$

$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 525.00 \text{ m}^2$

$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 525.00 \text{ m}^2$

$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 525.00 \text{ m}^2$

$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 525.00 \text{ m}^2$

$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 525.00 \text{ m}^2$

$3 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 315.00 \text{ m}^2$

$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 105.00 \text{ m}^2$

3496.50 m²

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	8th on the left				
Name of work:- permanent restoration of road from L-58, Gole, Blithur to Belwa Dakh-Jala. Road damaged due to flood for the year 2021-22.					
Agency - Sri Radheshyam Yadav					
Supplementary to Agreement No. 20580/22/23					
Agreement value = 4.25 Lakhs					
Date of work start - 1/1/22					
Date of work completion -					
Date of entry - 15/11/2022					
Work has been completed before July 21 on the order of Executive Engineer, R.W.D. D.B-1.					

1. Construction of G.S.B.					
G.S.B. materials - all					
Complete job					
Chk - 1334	-	1 x 3.50	1.30	0.10	= 0.455 m ³
		1 x 5.70	0.60	0.10	= 0.354
Chk - 336 m		4 x 30.00	1.40	0.10	= 16.800
		4 x 30.00	1.40	0.10	= 16.800
		1 x 10.00	1.40	0.10	= 1.400
Chk		1 x 4.40	1.10	0.10	= 0.484
		1 x 17.60	0.80	0.10	= 1.408
Chk 658	-	1 x 6.20	1.40	0.10	= 0.868
		1 x 1.70	1.20	0.10	= 0.144
		1 x 1.00	1.80	0.10	= 0.198
Chk - 662 m	-	1 x 4.50	1.40	0.10	= 0.630
		1 x 9.40	1.10	0.10	= 1.034
		1 x 1.70	2.80	0.10	= 0.476
Chk - 750 m		3 x 15.00	3.80	0.10	= 17.100
		1 x 7.80	0.80	0.10	= 0.624
Continuation					
58-77/100					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ provide and apply prime coat (SS1) —					
	1	9.50	1.40		= 4.90 m ²
	1	5.90	0.70		= 4.13 m ²
	4	30.00	1.50		= 180.00 m ²
	4	30.00	1.50		= 180.00 m ²
	1	10.00	1.50		= 15.00 m ²
	1	4.40	1.20		= 5.28 m ²
	1	17.60	0.700		= 15.84 m ²
	1	6.20	1.50		= 9.30 m ²
	1	1.20	1.30		= 1.56 m ²
	1	1.10	1.90		= 2.09 m ²
	1	4.50	1.50		= 6.75 m ²
	1	9.40	1.20		= 11.28 m ²
	1	1.20	2.90		= 3.48 m ²
	3	15.00	3.75		= 168.75 m ²
	1	7.50	1.10		= 8.58 m ²
					616.94 m ²
④ provide and apply. Tack coat (RS1) —					
Qty. Same as above item					
					as (3) = 616.94 m ²
⑤ provide, lay and rolling of closed graded 20 mm thick mud bed Same as above item (2)					
Qty. Same as above item (2)					
					= 616.94 m ²
From 11/11/2022					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of work					
(1) Setting of 10 marks/ pillars					
Qty. 10 No.			P/64		
			@ 3762.23 each		Rs 3763420
(2) Clearing and grubbing of road land					
Qty. 0.423 Hect			P/64		
			@ 18972 x 70/Hect		Rs 2063120
(3) Construction of embankment with materials obtained from borrow pits with 100mm. lead					
Qty. 1072.02 cu ft			P/64		
			@ 155.14/cu ft		Rs 262503.
(4) Construction of embankment with materials from borrow pits with 100mm. lead					
Qty. 1349.11 cu ft			P/65		
			@ 106.50/cu ft		Rs 143680.
(5) Construction of sub-grade & sections should be all completed					
Qty. 1079.98 M ³			P/65		
			@ 156.88/M ³		Rs 1694270
(6) Construction of G.S.D. 102 materials					
Qty. 686.76 M ³			P/65		
58.73 M ³			P/65		
745.55 M ³			@ 276.72/M ³		Rs 20179952
					Rs 2651876200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/A -	Re	
29. providing 15 mm thick					
C.P. (1:4)					
Qty. 127.09 M				P/69	
184.09 M				Re	93385.20
30. providing 1.00 mm thick					
Cement pumping					
Qty. 64.80 M				P/69	
48.03 M				Re	3112.20
					69444.79720
Less 10% below.				(-) R	944480.00
as per agreement.					Re 8500317.20
Reduce previous					
payment into R.H.B.					
P/69.70				(-) R	8059752.00
				Re	4,40,565.00
C.P.					
86.1					
171.1122					
15.1122					
15.1122					
Material statement					
(i) stone chips/metal					137.03 M ³
(ii) stone dust					14.11 M ³
(iii) Bitumen Emulsion (SS1)					525 kg
(iv) Bitumen Emulsion (RS1)					170 kg
(v) Bitumen (Votol)					1.172 M.T.
Seigniorage fee:					
(i) G.S.B.-I					Qty. 58.75 M ³
					395.57 x 0.10 = Re 2326.00
(ii) G.S.B.-III					Qty. 44.093 M ³
					503.35 x 0.10 = Re 2219.20
					Continuation Re 4545.00